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Head of Department Dean of Faculty

Shno Abdullah Dr. Jwan Jalal

Principles of Planning I 1:30 Dr.Hafeth Yahya

13 June (Monday)

12 June (Sunday)

ARCH225

ARCH432

ARCH327

ARCH523

ARCH431

ARCH221

ARCH119

ARCH223

ARCH410

ARCH228

ARCH522

ARCH227

ARCH222

ARCH423

ARCH236

9:30 Mr. Noman Albayati

2nd 9:30 Ms. Rawia Marwan

Theory of Architecture III3rd

4th

1:30

Head of Departmental Examination Committee

9:30

1:30

Noman Albayaty

9:30

4th

2nd Mr.Junaid Kameran

Dr.Salim Mokhtar

Computer Application in Architecture III 11 June (Saturday)

4th

EXAMINATIONS SCHEDULE

Examination Committee

Faculty of  Engineering Department of Architecture

Mr.Jangy Kadir

9:30Architectural Photography Ms.Sanar Sardar

7 June (Tuesday)

Dr.Hasan Hasoon

Mr.Shallaw Hamza

Dr.Muammal Ibrahim

Vernacular Architecture

8 June (Wednesday)

Free hand drawings IV

Technical Elective (BIM)

9:30

2nd

16 June (Thursday)

2nd

Light & Acoustic in Architecture

Mr.Shad Sherzad

2nd

2nd

4th

Mr.Carol Kharbosh

concrete structure

9:30

Building Construction Technology Il

Urban Design Theories

1:30

3rd ARCH322

Ms.Gulistan Ahmadhistory of Architecture I

9:30

Mr.Ahmad Qandil

9 June (Thursday)

5th

5 June (Sunday)

5th Project Management

6 June (Monday)

2nd Architectural Design II Mr.Noman Albayati

5th Architectural Criticism 1:30 Dr.Muammal Ibrahim

Theory of Architecture II 9:30

3th ARCH325 History of Architecture III 1:30 Mr.Omar Abdulwahab

3rd ARCH326 Architecture & Environment 9:30 Ms. Rawia Marwan
15 June 

(Wedensday)

4th ARCH421 Architectural Design VI

14 June (Tuesday)

1:00 Mr.Omar Abdulwahhab


